Omega Cordless CLASS H14 Vac
PR
O
D
U
CT
 H
IG
H
LI
G
H
TS
VACO22VUM2F
H14
WARRANTY
Out-of-Box
SAFE
POWERFUL & QUIET
67 Decibels
CONVENIENT
CORDLESS convenience and freedom with its 22 Volt DC
Brushless Digital Motor
APPLICATIONS
Hazardous debris such as asbestos, lead, silica dust, mold,
etc. or other areas where an IEC/EN 60335-2-69, Annex
AA-Class H vacuum cleaner is required
by Atrix ®
CERTIFICATION
IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Annex AA-Class H
Omega Cordless CLASS H14 Vac
SPECIFICATIONS
VACO22VUM2F
DIMENSIONS
Length: 20” (508 mm)
Width: 6.25” (159 mm)
Height: 9.25” (235 mm)
WEIGHT  10.50 lbs. (4.76 kg)
HOSE DIAMETER
Inside – 1.00” (25.4 mm)
Outside – 1.25” (31.75 mm)
POWER
22V, 190W
CFM
40 CFM
FILTRATION
Annex AA-Class H
H14
1 Gallon Dry
56 Pleat, 3 Layer
One Cellulose Layer
Two Glass Layers
GENERAL INFORMATION
PACKAGING
 Dimensions:  L W  H
Inches:  20.25  7.75  12.55
mm: 514  197  318
Weigh t:  12 .3 lbs.
  5.58 kg
HS Code
8508.11.0000
UPC
8 38067 00383 8
INCLUDED CONTENTS
A – Omega Cordless CLASS H14 Vac by Atrix
B –  OF712UL- H14-ULP A Immediate Containment Filter Cartridge
D – VACOCHG- Charger 1 hr. w/3 Cords: USA, Euro, UK
E – AVPA004- Large Filter Plug
F – AVPA005- Hose End Plug (2)
G – AVPA008- 5.6’ Clear Hose
J – AVPA016- Adjustable Shoulder Strap
L – UE7022BK- 18” Extension Wand (2)
N – Built-In Full Filter Indicator Light
SP
EC
 S
H
EE
T
L L
N
M
H
G
F F
E
B
A
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Omega H14 ULPA
Filter Cartridge
OF712UL
Stretch Hose 16’
31681
Deluxe-Carrying-Bag
730060
C
D
I
J
by Atrix ®